
Car#: 1

Racer: Micah D.

The UsedLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5679 3229.7011

4 2.5628 4230.1682

3 2.5829 4228.36113

5 2.5668 4229.80204

6 2.5729 4229.25215

2 2.5769 5228.90256

6 2.6038 5226.53297

3 2.5719 4229.34328

2 2.5938 5227.40399

5 2.5738 5229.174110

4 2.5799 6228.634511

1 2.5729 6229.254812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5772

2.5628

2.6038

4.58

3

6

228.87

226.53

230.16

0.0117 1.0345Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Christina L.

AutoCarBilLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5939 3227.4021

3 2.5919 4227.5792

6 2.6069 5226.26103

2 2.5978 5227.05154

5 2.5999 5226.87215

4 2.5898 5227.76236

1 2.5929 2227.48277

3 2.6048 6226.44348

6 2.6029 5226.61359

2 2.5728 4229.264010

5 2.6028 5226.624611

4 2.5699 4229.524812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5939

2.5699

2.6069

4.42

2

6

227.40

226.26

229.52

0.0118 1.0434Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Taylor P.

NRF2 BottleLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5829 4228.3611

6 2.5778 5228.8272

5 2.5949 4227.31103

1 2.5889 5227.84174

4 2.5628 2230.16245

3 2.5729 4229.25256

6 2.5748 5229.08267

3 2.5478 3231.51308

2 2.5499 5231.32389

5 2.5488 2231.424010

4 2.5489 4231.414311

1 2.5448 2231.784512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5663

2.5448

2.5949

3.75

2

5

229.86

227.31

231.78

0.0180 1.6057Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Carlos R.

LoncheraLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8449 5207.3321

5 2.6988 6218.5672

4 2.5669 3229.79113

1 2.5798 4228.64124

3 2.5768 4228.91155

6 2.5708 5229.44226

5 2.5699 6229.52307

4 2.5729 2229.25358

1 2.5908 5227.67369

3 2.5829 4228.363910

6 2.5729 5229.254411

2 2.5708 5229.444812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6082

2.5669

2.8449

4.50

2

6

226.35

207.33

229.79

0.0828 6.7273Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Esther G.

EZgoalsLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5948 5227.3211

1 2.5719 4229.3432

4 2.5378 1232.4293

6 2.5498 4231.33144

2 2.5319 2232.96175

5 2.5428 3231.97226

2 2.5348 2232.70297

6 2.5349 2232.69348

5 2.5489 3231.41369

4 2.5339 2232.784210

3 2.5348 3232.704311

1 2.5419 3232.054412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5465

2.5319

2.5948

2.83

1

5

231.64

227.32

232.96

0.0188 1.6890Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Blake M.

Midnight Magenta 2.0LifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5028 2235.6721

6 2.5128 2234.7482

2 2.51 1235.00123

5 2.5209 1233.98144

1 2.5139 1234.63185

4 2.5079 1235.19256

4 2.5089 1235.10327

3 2.5218 1233.90338

1 2.5189 1234.17349

6 2.5188 1234.183810

5 2.5188 1234.184411

2 2.5188 3234.184912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5145

2.5028

2.5218

1.33

1

3

234.58

233.90

235.67

0.0061 0.5645Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Adam C.

Count SparkulaLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5229 2233.8031

5 2.4948 1236.4382

4 2.5038 1235.58153

1 2.5048 1235.48164

3 2.5049 1235.48175

6 2.5109 1234.91236

4 2.4998 1235.96267

1 2.511 1234.90298

3 2.5338 2232.79379

2 2.4918 1236.714310

5 2.5079 1235.194811

6 2.5048 1235.484912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5076

2.4918

2.5338

1.17

1

2

235.23

232.79

236.71

0.0115 1.0738Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Mike J.

Burnin' RubberLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5959 6227.2211

1 2.6269 5224.5442

3 2.5899 5227.75123

2 2.6278 6224.46184

5 2.5908 6227.67235

6 2.6148 5225.58246

5 2.5789 5228.72317

2 2.6009 5226.78348

4 2.5709 2229.43399

1 2.5779 5228.814010

6 2.5769 3228.904511

3 2.6338 6223.954912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5988

2.5709

2.6338

4.92

2

6

226.98

223.95

229.43

0.0221 1.9230Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Clair S.

The Golden SporkLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.0879 6191.0221

3 3.1458 6187.5032

1 3.1819 6185.3753

6 3.2188 6183.25114

2 2.9778 6198.08165

5 2.9829 6197.74246

2 2.8479 6207.11277

5 2.8249 6208.80328

4 2.8139 6209.62369

1 2.831 6208.353710

3 2.8238 6208.884011

6 2.8259 6208.734712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9635

2.8139

3.2188

6.00

6

6

199.54

183.25

209.62

0.1576 10.3706Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Alice T.

SlowtandimLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5528 3231.0641

6 2.5609 2230.3392

5 2.5579 1230.60113

4 2.5349 3232.69174

3 2.5618 4230.25185

1 2.5459 4231.68196

2 2.5528 4231.06287

5 2.5509 3231.23338

4 2.5498 3231.33409

1 2.5489 3231.414110

3 2.5699 6229.524211

6 2.5549 3230.874812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5535

2.5349

2.5699

3.25

1

6

231.00

229.52

232.69

0.0088 0.7997Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Matiasshay J.

Money MobileLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6169 5225.4051

5 2.6399 6223.4392

4 2.5979 6227.05123

1 2.6029 5226.61134

3 2.6009 5226.78165

6 2.6178 6225.32256

5 2.6218 4224.98277

4 2.6069 6226.26298

1 2.6149 6225.57359

3 2.5999 6226.873810

6 2.5568 3230.704211

2 2.5788 4228.734512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6046

2.5568

2.6399

5.17

3

6

226.48

223.43

230.70

0.0213 1.8683Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Anthony W.

Axio 2.0LifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5169 1234.3531

3 2.5278 1233.3442

1 2.5139 1234.6363

6 2.5258 2233.53154

2 2.5218 1233.90195

5 2.5249 2233.61256

2 2.5328 2232.88307

5 2.5408 3232.15348

4 2.5259 1233.52379

1 2.5468 4231.603810

3 2.5328 2232.884111

6 2.5279 1233.335012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5282

2.5139

2.5468

1.75

1

4

233.31

231.60

234.63

0.0093 0.8526Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Trent C.

Activ8LifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5439 2231.8711

3 2.5469 2231.5952

2 2.5399 1232.23133

5 2.5568 3230.70154

4 2.5419 2232.05185

1 2.5378 3232.42206

6 2.5439 3231.87317

2 2.5499 4231.32368

5 2.5388 3232.33389

4 2.5369 1232.514710

3 2.5518 2231.154811

1 2.5388 3232.335012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5439

2.5369

2.5568

2.42

1

4

231.86

230.70

232.51

0.0063 0.5693Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Sean J.

The Long ConLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5108 1234.9211

6 2.5009 1235.8522

2 2.5159 2234.4563

4 2.5059 2235.38164

3 2.5219 2233.89195

1 2.5109 1234.91216

4 2.5039 1235.57277

3 2.5219 1233.89288

1 2.5209 1233.98309

6 2.5099 1235.013610

2 2.5189 1234.174111

5 2.5128 2234.744912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5129

2.5009

2.5219

1.33

1

2

234.73

233.89

235.85

0.0072 0.6671Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Dallon Y.

Life-ning McVantageLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7699 4212.9521

4 2.6928 6219.0442

1 2.7949 6211.04103

3 2.7798 6212.19134

6 2.6879 6219.44175

2 2.7118 6217.51206

3 2.7009 5218.39277

6 2.6998 6218.48338

2 2.6998 5218.48379

5 2.7318 6215.923910

1 2.6988 6218.564311

4 2.7339 6215.755012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7252

2.6879

2.7949

5.67

4

6

216.48

211.04

219.44

0.0371 2.9179Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Laura B.

Pineapple ExpressLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5429 1231.9651

3 2.5389 4232.3262

1 2.5388 2232.3373

6 2.5338 3232.79124

5 2.5359 4232.60175

2 2.5518 3231.15216

2 2.5479 3231.50267

6 2.5759 5228.99328

5 2.5488 1231.42359

1 2.5259 1233.524210

4 2.5259 4233.524911

3 2.5519 5231.145012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5432

2.5259

2.5759

3.00

1

5

231.94

228.99

233.52

0.0137 1.2387Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Paige W.

WatermelonLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5539 3230.9631

2 2.5569 3230.69102

5 2.5288 2233.25123

4 2.5229 3233.80194

3 2.5189 1234.17205

1 2.5298 1233.16226

5 2.5299 2233.15287

2 2.5168 2234.36328

4 2.5368 2232.51389

1 2.5368 1232.513910

6 2.5269 2233.434311

3 2.5278 1233.344612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5322

2.5168

2.5569

1.92

1

3

232.94

230.69

234.36

0.0124 1.1366Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Michelle O.

CheetahLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6419 5223.2631

2 2.5449 3231.7772

4 2.5659 3229.88133

1 2.5628 5230.16144

6 2.5908 5227.67185

3 2.5429 2231.96216

4 2.5498 4231.33307

3 2.5249 1233.61318

1 2.5508 3231.24329

6 2.5538 3230.973710

5 2.5669 5229.794211

2 2.5419 3232.054612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5614

2.5249

2.6419

3.50

1

5

230.31

223.26

233.61

0.0302 2.6674Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Bianca V.

Purple FlameLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5259 3233.5261

1 2.5418 3232.0682

3 2.5318 1232.97103

6 2.5328 3232.88164

5 2.5548 3230.88185

2 2.5308 2233.07226

1 2.5399 2232.23267

4 2.5239 2233.70338

3 2.5359 2232.60369

5 2.5388 1232.334510

6 2.5359 2232.604611

2 2.5309 2233.065012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5353

2.5239

2.5548

2.17

1

3

232.66

230.88

233.70

0.0082 0.7461Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Allan R.

The Count ReturnsLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5368 2232.5141

3 2.5358 1232.6172

2 2.5368 2232.51143

5 2.5389 4232.32164

4 2.5338 2232.79205

1 2.5369 2232.51236

4 2.5338 3232.79287

3 2.5379 3232.41298

1 2.5358 2232.61319

6 2.5408 1232.154010

2 2.5328 2232.884411

5 2.5399 4232.235012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5367

2.5328

2.5408

2.33

1

4

232.53

232.15

232.88

0.0025 0.2265Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Max K.

Infra Good TimeLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6038 4226.5341

6 2.6119 4225.8352

2 2.6129 6225.7483

4 2.6148 6225.58214

3 2.6068 6226.27225

1 2.6139 4225.66246

5 2.6109 6225.92267

6 2.6159 3225.48278

2 2.6019 6226.70319

4 2.6088 6226.104110

3 2.6169 6225.404411

1 2.6128 6225.754612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6109

2.6019

2.6169

5.25

3

6

225.91

225.40

226.70

0.0047 0.4103Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Zachary P.

Medias RevengeLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5618 3230.2551

4 2.5499 2231.32102

1 2.5658 2229.89113

3 2.5469 3231.59144

6 2.5528 5231.06195

2 2.5539 3230.96236

5 2.5628 4230.16297

6 2.5529 5231.05308

2 2.5579 4230.60339

4 2.5499 4231.324610

3 2.5628 2230.164711

1 2.5538 5230.974912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5559

2.5469

2.5658

3.50

2

5

230.78

229.89

231.59

0.0061 0.5505Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Ryan M.

UntitledLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5729 4229.2571

3 2.5769 5228.9082

1 2.5899 3227.7593

6 2.5839 4228.28134

5 2.6158 6225.49195

2 2.5789 3228.72246

6 2.5769 6228.90287

2 2.5789 4228.72358

5 2.5859 4228.10379

4 2.5669 4229.794410

3 2.5798 5228.644511

1 2.5789 4228.724712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5821

2.5669

2.6158

4.33

3

6

228.44

225.49

229.79

0.0121 1.0659Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Skylar F.

Sir Skids-a-LotLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5839 5228.2861

2 2.5949 5227.31112

5 2.5629 2230.15133

4 2.5579 4230.60224

3 2.5859 4228.10235

1 2.5659 3229.88256

3 2.5649 4229.97267

1 2.5729 5229.25288

4 2.5739 4229.16349

6 2.5759 3228.993910

2 2.5608 4230.344211

5 2.5939 5227.404712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5745

2.5579

2.5949

4.00

2

5

229.12

227.31

230.60

0.0127 1.1304Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Jonas D.

Hopefully AverageLifeVantage

7/14/2025

Car Statistics

Group: LifeVantage

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6049 6226.4461

2 2.6318 5224.1292

4 2.6089 6226.09143

1 2.6068 6226.27154

6 2.5908 5227.67205

3 2.5608 1230.34246

4 2.5679 4229.70317

1 2.5628 5230.16338

3 2.5738 3229.17359

6 2.5679 4229.704110

5 2.5679 5229.704311

2 2.5709 3229.434712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5846

2.5608

2.6318

4.42

1

6

228.23

224.12

230.34

0.0232 2.0408Std Dev: 


